Cocktads

S ignatures

Remember the Treuse 19
Harlos own, Scottie’s award winning cocktail
jefferson’s small batch bourbon / cocchi torino
vermouth / suze / dolin dry vermouth / chartreuse

Harry’s Empire 19
champagne sipper

empire estate sparkling wine / strawberry purée /
hibiscus and rose water emulsion

The Hills Park 19
dark fruit and oak chips smoked manhattan

old forester bourbon / sazerac rye / east india
sherry carpano antica /umeboshi plum / cherry /
smoke

Flower Blossom 16
citrusy and fruity refresher

ketel one botanical peach & orange blossom /
jasmine lemon / pineapple / flower

The Harlo Martini 22
icy-cold, straight up dirty martini

extra virgin olive oil infused gruven vodka / spring
44 old tom gin / olive brine / house marinated
charred olives

Touch of Blush 18
pink margarita vibes that will make you blush
lunazul blanco / 400 conejos / orgeat / lime juice /
agave syrup / strawberry purée / himalayan salt rim



Cocktads

Classics

Paper Plane 16
perfect balance of tart, berbal € bitter notes

buffalo trace bourbon / aperol / amaro nonino
quintessentia / lemon juice

Aviator’s Affair 19
passion fruit and vanilla martini / splash of bubbles
tito’s handmade vodka / fino sherry / velvet
falernum lime juice / passionfruit & vanilla syrup

Sazerac 19
harlo’s twist on a classic sazerac with absinthe flame
hine vsop / sazerac rye / demerara syrup /
angostura bitters / peychaud’s bitters / pernod
spritz

El Diablo 18
spicy margarita with a twist

spicy lunazul blanco / casis / ginger / lemon juice /
tajine rim

Improved Whiskey Cocktail 18
nutty and smoky old fashioned
paddy’s irish whiskey / suntory toki / talisker storm

/ maraschino / absinthe



Vodka

Absolut

Absolut Elyx

American Harvest, Organic
Beluga, Noble Celebration

Belvedere

Belvedere, Smogory Single Estate,

Diamond Rare
Chopin

Grey Goose

Elit

Stoli

Tito’s

Nightbloem
Nightbloem #2 Citrus
Nightbloem #3 Smoked Dates
Gin

Beefeater

Bombay, Sapphire
Botanist, Islay Gin
Empress 1901

Fords, London Dry
Hayman’s Royal Dock
Hayman’s Old Tom
Monkey 47

Old Raj, Blue Label
Old Raj, Red Label
Opihr

Plymouth

Ransom, Old Tom
Roku

St. George, Terroir

St. George, Dry Rye
St. George, Botanivore
Tanqueray, London Dry Gin
Tanqueray, Ten

15
19
15
21
17
19

17
17
21
16
16
16
26
26

14
15
15
16
14
16
15
27
22
19
15
15
16
15
15
15
16
15
19



Teguula

1oz| 20z
Highlands
Avion, Cristalino 65
Avion, Extra Afiejo Reserva 44 53
Casamigos Blanco 19
Casamigos, Reposado 22
Casamigos, Afiejo 27
Clase Azul, Plata 35
Clase Azul, Reposado 66
Clase Azul, Anejo 90[171
Clase Azul, Ultra Afiejo 215|425
Comisario, Blanco 21
Comisario, Reposado 26
Comisario, Afiejo 37
Don Julio, Primavera Reposado 29
Don Julio, 1942, Extra Afiejo 55
El Cristiano, Silver 23
El Cristiano, Reposado 28
El Cristiano, Extra Afiejo 50
Flecha Azul, Blanco 21
Flecha Azul, Reposado 23
Flecha Azul, Cristalino 33
Flecha Azul, Afiejo 29
Flecha Azul, Extra Afejo 78
Patron, Silver 18
Patron, Single Estate Release 30
Patron, Reposado 22
Patron, Ahumado Reposado 28
Patron, El Alto, Reposado 44
Patron, Afiejo 29
Patron, Afiejo, Sherry Cask 27
Patron, Extra Afiejo 35
Patron, Gran Burdeos Afiejo 73139
Roca Patron, Silver 32

Roca Patron, Afiejo 37



Teguula

Lowlands

4 Copas, Extra Anejo

Arte Azul, Extra Afiejo

Casa Dragones, Blanco

Casa Dragones, Reposado

Casa Dragones, Afiejo

Casa Noble, Blanco

Codigo, Extra Afejo

Don Fulano, Imperial, Extra Afiejo
Dos Artes, Plata

Fuenteseca, Huerta Las Antenas, Blanco
Fuenteseca, Reserva Afiejo, 7 Afos
Fuenteseca, Reserva Afiejo, 11 Afos
Fuenteseca, Reserva Afiejo, 18 Afios
Fuenteseca, Reserva Afiejo, 21 Afos
Gran Centenario, Afiejo

Komos, Rosa

Komos, Cristalino Anejo

Mandala, Blanco

Mandala, Reposado

Mandala, Anejo

Mandala, Extra Anejo

Partida, Extra Afiejo Elegante
Teremana, Blanco

Teremana, Reposado

Teremana, Afiejo

1oz| 20z

32

72

34

46

45

18
61]118
58

43

35

65
61[118
75/146
117225
19

35

38

23

28

38

62
88166
16

19

26



Mezcal

Alipus

San Baltazar

San Miguel, Destilado En Barro

Del Maguey
Chichicapa
Minero

Tobala

Pechuga

El Jolgorio
Barril

Tepeztate
Cuishe

Fidencio
Ensamble, 100.6 Proof
Tepeztate

Tobala

Madrecuixe

Vago
Espadin, Joel

18
22

24
28
31
52

34
35
35

26
26
27
33

18



PR
Spanish Style

Bacardi, Facundo Neo

Bacardi, Facundo Exquisito
Diplomatico, Reserva Exclusivo
Diplomatico, Single Vintage 2005
Diplomatico, Ambassador | 79
Don Pancho Origines, 18 Year
Flor De Cana, 12 Year

Flor De Cana, 18 Year

Flor De Cana, 20 Year , 130th Anniversary

Flor De Cana, 25 Year

Pampero, Aniversario Reserva Exclusiva

Ron Centenario, 9 Year

Ron Centenario, 12 Year
Ron Centenario, 20 Year
Ron Centenario, 25 Year
Ron Centenario, 30 Year

Ron Zacapa, Centenario XO

French Style
Rhum J.M., VSOP
Rhum J.M., XO
Rhum J.M., Clement

British Style

Appleton Estate, 12 Year Rare Cask
Cruzan, Aged Light Rum

El Dorado, 12 Year

El Dorado, 21 Year

El Dorado, 25 Year

Foursquare, Probitas White Rum
Foursquare, 2009 Barbados
Foursquare, Redoutable
Foursquare, Shibboleth

Smith & Cross, Jamaican Rum

1oz| 20z

19
36
23
38

24
19
20
42
57
18
16
19
22
26
S4
33

19
24
23

19
14
17
40
109208
16
26
33
38
14



Bowrborn

Buffalo Trace Distillery
Franfort, KY

Buffalo Trace

Blantons, Single Barrel

Blantons, Gold Edition

George T. Stagg, 15 Years Old

Old Rip Van Winkle, 10 Years Old

Van Winkle, 12 Years Old,
Special Reserve “Lot-B”, 90.4 Proof

Pappy Van Winkle, 15 Years Old,
Family Reserve, 107 Proof

W.1. Weller, Full Proof
William Larue Weller

Brown Forman
Louisville, KY

Old Forester, 86’ Proof

Old Forester, 1897 Bottled In Bond
Old Forester, Birthday Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

Woodford Reserve, Double Oaked

1oz| 20z

16
25
39
95
58
80[150

155|300

36
95

15
20
80
17
20

Woodford Reserve, Master Collection S Malt 48



Bowrborn

Heaven Hill Distillery

Bardstown, KY
Evan Williams, Single Barrel

Elijah Craig, Small Batch
Heaven Hill, 17 Years Old
Parker’s Heritage, 11 Year Wheat

Bowrborn

High West
Park City, UT

High West, Bourbon

High West, High Country
High West, Campfire Whiskey
High West, Prisoner’s Share

High West , A Mid-Winter’s Night Dram

Jack Daniel’s Distillery
Lynchburg, TN

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s , Bonded
Jack Daniel’s Triple Mash
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Jim Bean
Clermont, KY

1792 Small Batch

Basil Hayden’s

Knob Creek, Small Batch 9 Year
Knob Creek, Single Barrel 12 Year
Legent, Sherry Cask

17
50
92
55

23
31
32
30
50

15
18
23
27

16
17
16
23
20



Bowrborn

1oz| 20z
Maker’s Mark - Starbill
Farm, Loretto, KY
Maker’s Mark 15
Maker’s Mark, 46 17
Michter’s Distillery
Louisville, KY
Michter’s, 20 Year 120|230
Middle West Spirits
Columbus, OH
Middle West, Wheated Bourbon 16
Middle West, Wheat Whiskey 16

Nomadic

Bardstown Bourbon Co., Destillare 100 Proof

Kentucky Owl,
Saint Patrick’s Edition 100 Proof

Orphan Barrel Distilling,
Muckety Muck 24 Year Single Grain Scotch

Orphan Barrel Distilling,
Muckety Muck 25 Year Single Grain Scotch

Wild Turkey
Lawrenceburg, KY

Wild Turkey, Longbranch
Wild Turkey, Single Barrel

Four Roses Distillery
Lawrenceburg, KY

Four Roses

Four Roses, Single Barrel

58
48

91

929

18
32

15
31



Bowrborn

Angel’s Envy Distillery
Louisville, KY

Angel’s Envy
Finished In Rum Barrels 100 Proof

Buffalo Trace Distillery,
Franfort, KY

Sazerac

Sazerac
Antique Collection 18 Year

Heaven Hill Distillery
Bardstown, KY

Elijah Craig, Straight Rye

High West
Park City, UT

High West, Double Rye

James B. Bean
Clermont, KY
Knob Creek, 100 Proof

Michter’s Distillery
Louisville, KY

Michter’s

26

16
95

17

17

16

17
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Middle West Spirits
Columbus, OH

Middle West Spirits 16
Dark Pumpernickel Rye

Nomadic

Whistle Pig 25
Blend Farmstock Crop #3 Rye 86 Proof

Whistle Pig, 10 Year 28
Whistle Pig, 12 Year Old World 48
Whistle Pig, 18 Year 70|136
Whistle Pig 88|170
The Boss Hog VIII

Willet

Bardstown, KY

Willet, Family Estate 4 Year 19
Willet, Family Estate 8 Year 77

Willet, Family Estate 9 Year 92



Blended & Fristh Whishey

1oz| 20z

Crown Royal - Gimli Distillery
Manitoba, CA

Crown Royal 13
Crown Royal, 18 Year 52
Scotland

Compass Box, Great King Street, Artist’s Blend 19
Compass Box, Spice Tree 10-12 Year Blend 25

Compass Box, Managerie 41
Compass Box, Flaming Heart 2018 55[105
Compass Box, The Double Single 55
Chivas Regal, 18 Year 28
Dewar’s, 15 Year 21
Johnnie Walker, Black Label 12 Year 17
Johnnie Walker, High Rye 19
Johnnie Walker, Blue Label 88

New Midletown Distillery
Cork, Ireland

Jameson, Black Barrel 21
Redbreast, 12 Year Cask Strengh 26
Redbreast, 15 Year Single Pot Still 30
Redbreast, Lustau Sherry Cask Edition 29
Redbreast, Kentucky Oak Edition 101 35
Redbreast, 21 Year Single Pot Still 76
Green Spot, Sherry & Bourbon Cask 20
Blue Spot, 7 Years 28
Yellow Spot, 12 Year 32
Red Spot, 15 Year S4

Midleton, Very Rare 2021 Release 45



Single Malt Seotch

1oz| 20z
Cambeltown
Springbank Longrow, Peated 92 Proof 26
Springbank, 15 Year 36
Springbank, 21 Year 98
Springbank, Ducan Taylor 2000, 18 Year ~ 80|150
Hazelbrun, Oloroso Cask 13 Year 36
Highlands
Clynelish, 15 Year Classic Cask 1997 30
Dalmore, Port Wood 26
Dalmore, 18 Year 65
Dalmore, 25 Year 101]192
Dalwhinnie, 15 Year 26
Dalwhinnie, Distiller’s Edition 2020 28
Dalwhinnie, 30 Year 57(103
Glenmorangie, X 15
Bourbon & New Charred Oak Casks
Glenmorangie, 10 Year Original 18
Glenmorangie, 13 Year Cognac Barrel Select 26
Glenmorangie, Nectar D'or Sauternes Cask 28
Glenmorangie, 18 Year 49
Glendronach, 12 Year 29
Glendronach, 15 Year 41
Glendronach, 18 Year 46
Glendronach, 21 Year 81
Glendronach, 1994 Release 250
Glendronach, Portwood Cask 52
Tullibardine, 20 Year 57
Oban, Little Bay 1794 18
Oban, 14 Year 29

Oban, 18 Year 42



Single Malt Seotch

Isle Of Islay

Ardbeg, Wee Beastie

Ardbeg, 10 Year

Ardbeg, Corryvreckan

Ardbeg, 19 Year Traigh Bhan
Bunnahabhain, 12 Year Small Batch
Bunnahabhain, 13 Year Marsala Cask
Bunnahabhain, 25 Year

Bowmore, 12 Year

Bowmore, 15 Year The Darkest

Bowmore, 18 Year

Bruichladdich, Port Charlotte
10 Year 100 Proof

Bruichladdich, The Organic 2010

Bruichladdich,
Octomore Edition 10.1

Bruichladdich,
Octomore Edition 10.4

Caol Ila, 12 Year

Caol Ila, 10 Year Gordon & Macphail
Kilchoman, Loch Gorm Sherry Cask
Kilchoman, Machir Bay

Lagavulin, 8 Year

Lagavulin, 16 Year

Laphroaig, 10 Year

Laphroaig,
25 Year Cask Strength 2020

Port Ellen, 37 Years, 17th Release

Isle Of Orkney

Highland Park, 12 Year

1oz| 20z

20
24
26
84
22
26
182
20
29
48
24

36
26

33

23
26
31
21
40
52
21
95(175

340[650

23

Highland Park, 17 Year “The Light” 105 Proof 75

Highland Park, 18 Year
Highland Park, 25 Year
Highland Park, 30 Year

48
76|142
118|226



Single Malt Seotch

1oz| 20z
Isle Of Jura
Jura, 18 Year 30
Isle Of Skye
Talisker, Storm Limited Edition 91.6 Proof 17
Talisker, 10 Year 21
Talisker, 18 Year 49
Speyside
Aberlour, A’bunadh Alba 121.8 Proof 26
Aberlour, A’bunadh Alba 122.4 Proof 28
Balvenie, 12 Year Doublewood 19
Balvenie, 14 Year Caribbean Cask 29
Balvenie, 16 Year 54
Balvenie, Tun 1509 #8 75|140
Balvenie, 21 Year Portwood 94
Balvenie, 25 Year 137]263
Benriach, 12 Year The Smoky Twelve 22
Benriach, 25 Year 90
Benriach, 30 Year 130
Cragganmore, 12 Year 19
Craigellachie, 13 Year 23
Craigellachie, 17 Year 52
Craigellachie, 33 Year 168|328
Glenfiddich, 12 Year 19
Glenfiddich, 14 Year 26
Glenfiddich,15 Year 29
Glenfiddich, 18 Year 42
Glenfiddich, 21 Year Old Gran Reserva 73
Glenfiddich, 23 Year Grand Cru 92

Glenfiddich, 26 Year Grande Couranne 85]162



Single Malt Seotch

Speyside

Glenlivet, 12 Year

Glenlivet, Caribbean Cask Reserve
Glenlivet, 14 Year Cognac Cask
Glenlivet, 15 Year French Oak
Glenlivet, 18 Year

Glenlivet, 21 Year Archive
Glenlivet, 25 Year

Glenallachie, 12 Year
Glenallachie, 15 Year
Glenfarcas, 12 Year

Glenrothes, 10 Year
Glenrothes, 12 Year
Glenrothes, 18 Year

Linkwood, 21 Year
Gordon & Macphail 86 Proof

Macallan, 12 Year Double Cask
Macallan, 15 Year Double Cask
Macallan, 18 Year Sherry Oak
Macallan, Rare Cask

Macallan, Sir Peter Blake Tier 95.4 Proof
Macallan, 25 Year Sherry Oak
Macallan, 30 Year Sherry Oak
Macallan, N 6 Series

Mortlach, 12 Year

Mortlach, 16 Year

Mortlach, 20 Year

Mortlach, 25 Year, Gordon & Macphail

1oz| 20z

19
19
24
26
38
70
64]122
22
30
21
18
24
46
52

27
50
67
65
102[197
225[433
380749
355/690
16
30
75
95



Tnternational W@W

Navazos Palazzi

Overseas Single Malt, Sherry Cask

Navazos Palazzi

Grain Whiskey, Palo Cortado Cask
Kavalan, Distillery Select Single Malt

Kavalan, Port Cask Finish
Kavalan, Ex-Bourbon Cask

TapaneseWhishey

Single Malt
Nikka, Miyagikyo
Nikka, Taketsuru
Nikka, Yoichi

Shinobu, Pure Malt
Shinobu, Koshi 10 Year
Shinobu, Koshi 15 Year

Suntory, Yamazaki 12 Year

Single Grain

Shibui, 10 Year Sherry Cask
Shibui, 15 Year Sherry Cask
Shibui, 18 Year Sherry Cask

Shibui, 30 Year, Sherry,
Bourbon & White Oak

Blended

Suntory, Toki

Suntory, AO, World Whisky

Suntory, Hibiki 21 Year
Ichiros, Malt & Grain

Ichiros, Malt & Grain Limited Edition

Kaiyo, Mizunara Oak

Kaiyo, Cask Strength Mizunara Oak

29
31

18
26
36

02|20z

26
27
28
25
32
46
44

62
76
55|106
190|372

17
24
186
28
55
19
26



Cognac

Baardseth, Single Cru XO
Delamain, Vesper XO

Frapin, 1994 Collector’s Edition
Hardy, Legend 1863

Hardy, XO Rare

Hardy, Noces D’or Sublime 50 Year
Hennessy, VS

Hennesy, XO

Hennessy, Paradis Rare

Hine, Rare VSOP

Hine, Antique XO Premier Cru
Martell, Cordon Bleu

Park, Borderies Single Vineyard
Pierre Ferrand, 1840 Original Formula
Remy Martin, 1738

Remy Martin, VSOP

Remy Martin, XO

Remy Martin
Louis XIII, Grande Champagne

Tesseron, XO, Lot 53
Tesseron, Royal Blend Rare

Armagnac

Castarede, VS

Castarede, 10 Year

Chiteau De Lacquy, 1990 Vintage
Chiteau De Lacquy, 1980 Vintage
De Montal, VSOP

De Montal, XO

Domaine D’esperance, 5 Year

Calvados

1oz| 20z

25
59

79

30

52
77|145
19

70
150290
26
55|101
75

25

18

26

25

56
245[480

88

145|285
1oz| 20z

16
24
58|12
101|197
18

45

21

Domaine Du Tertre, 20 Year, 1997 Vintage 55[110

Chateau Du Breuil, 20 Year
Roger Groult, 3 Year

61
16



DBeere

Light Pilsner

Coors Brewing Company
Coors Light, Colorado

Miller Brewing Company
Miller Lite, Wisonsin

Pfriem Family Brewers
Pfriem Pilsner, Oregon

Lager
Bad Beat Brewing

I Love NV Amber Lager, Nevada

Cerveza Pacifico
Pacifico Clara, Mexico

American Pale Ale

Ballast Point Brewery
Sculpin, California

Pfriem Family Brewers
Pfriem Ipa, Oregon

American Porter

Mammoth Brewing Co.,
Double Nut Brown, California

Wheat Beer Hefeweizen

Bad Beat Brewery
Bluffing Isn’t Weisse, Nevada

Non-Alcobolic Pilsner

Clausthaler
Non - Alcoholic, Germany

10

10

14

12

12

12

14

14

12



Nore-Ateototie @WW/

Mocktails

Tropical Mule 13
pineapple juice / lime juice / spicy ginger /

fever tree ginger ale / fever tree club soda

Pink Spritz 13
lyre’s aperitivo rosso / rhubarb shrub /
fever tree sparkling grapefruit

Beer
Clausthaler 9

n/a pilsner, Germany

Sparkling Wine Alternatives

French Bloom 95 Bottle
organic bubbly, France
Non 14 Glass / 60 Bottle

salted raspberry & chamomile, Australia

Sparkling Drinks
San Pellegrino 8

limonata

aranciata

melongrano & aranciata
arancia & fico d’india

Fever Tree 8
club soda

tonic

ginger ale

elderflower tonic

Soft Drinks 7
coca-cola

diet coke

sprite



